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Women / XS / Sr A

Session: 05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Hana Johnsen625
PAC West

9.350 9.600 9.0509.750 37.750
1T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Madison DiMaggio420
Diablo

8.375 9.400 9.2509.700 36.725
8 4 2 3 2 

2 

Annika Carlson501
Twisters

9.225 9.425 9.2758.575 36.500
3 3 6 2 3 

3 

Chloe Chavez374
Rising Star

9.175 8.800 9.3759.050 36.400
4 9T 3 1 4 

4 

Chelsse Terry-Tomlinson274
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.250 8.4758.950 35.675
6 6 4T 9 5 

5 

Lou Nuiry301
CSC Cambrianna 

9.275 9.300 8.8508.100 35.525
2 5 8T 5 6 

6 

Allison Springer442
Performance Athletic

8.475 9.500 8.5008.950 35.425
7 2 4T 8 7 

7 

Jewel Merriman114
CSC Great Oaks

9.075 8.300 8.7508.825 34.950
5 10 5 6 8 

8 

Elizabeth Zakharyevich341
Bay Island 

9.350 8.825 8.3508.100 34.625
1T 8 8T 10 9 

9 

Hailey Thomas366
Rising Star

8.100 8.850 8.0008.150 33.100
9 7 7 11 10 

10 

Lilian Hartle654
American Sports

7.400 8.800 8.5257.900 32.625
10 9T 9 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Sr B

Session: 05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Isabel Dudney106
CSC Great Oaks

9.425 9.600 9.6759.850 38.550
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Sarah Winch468
CSC Race Street

9.100 9.725 9.3259.050 37.200
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Saryn Schwartz340
Bay Island 

8.900 9.750 9.0509.225 36.925
6T 1 2 3 3 

3 

Ocean Maldonado153
V-Force

8.600 9.550 9.0009.000 36.150
8 4 5 4 4 

4 

Haley Haslim532
WCOGA

8.900 9.500 8.9508.700 36.050
6T 5 8 5 5 

5 

Avery Vogel120
CSC Great Oaks

8.975 9.050 8.5509.125 35.700
5T 8 3 8T 6 

6 

Adriana Miller337
Bay Island 

8.975 9.100 8.5758.950 35.600
5T 7T 6 7 7 

7 

Ava Dandridge152
V-Force

8.875 9.100 8.6758.800 35.450
7 7T 7 6 8 

8 

Tegan Martin336
Bay Island 

9.175 9.200 8.1508.525 35.050
2 6T 9 10 9 

9 

Jordan Paran-Parham589
Bay Aerials 

9.050 9.200 8.5008.125 34.875
4 6T 11 9 10 

10 

Ashley Salas-Sonsteng657
American Sports

8.225 8.675 8.5508.500 33.950
9 9 10 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Sr C

Session: 05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Madison Maravilla467
CSC Race Street

9.275 9.175 9.4759.125 37.050
1 7 4 1 1 

1 

Ashley Tsao218
West Valley

9.100 9.575 8.9509.350 36.975
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Kristin Hill203
West Valley

9.200 9.525 8.6259.150 36.500
2 2 3 7 3 

3 

Sharwaree Tamhankar597
Bay Aerials 

8.700 9.350 8.9259.425 36.400
6T 5 1 4 4 

4 

Jenna Hickey504
Twisters

8.825 9.400 9.0258.850 36.100
5 4T 6T 2 5 

5 

Dara Krainin208
West Valley

9.025 9.400 8.6758.950 36.050
4 4T 5 6 6 

6 

Emily Middleton300
CSC Cambrianna 

8.325 9.475 8.7258.450 34.975
8 3 7 5 7 

7 

Christiana Eaton550
Titans

8.225 9.225 8.6008.850 34.900
9 6 6T 8 8 

8 

Brook Harper270
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.775 8.4508.300 34.225
6T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Sachi Goel576
Bay Aerials 

8.600 8.975 8.2507.800 33.625
7 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / Sr D

Session: 05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Laura Gutierrez389
Bayshore

9.300 9.725 9.1759.375 37.575
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Fiack551
Titans

8.925 9.550 9.0009.450 36.925
3T 4 1 4 2T

2T

Nicole Kirkorian391
Bayshore

9.275 9.225 9.1509.275 36.925
2 8 4T 2 2T

2T

Avery Brozek454
San Mateo

8.925 9.750 8.9509.275 36.900
3T 1 4T 5 3 

3 

Naomi Szeto627
PAC West

8.650 9.575 8.5259.325 36.075
5 3 3 9 4 

4 

Laureana Dumas-Mayol107
CSC Great Oaks

8.450 9.050 9.1259.250 35.875
7 9 5 3 5 

5 

Lucy Knopf465
CSC Race Street

8.550 9.525 8.7508.800 35.625
6 5 6 7 6 

6 

Sumhitha Malladi212
West Valley

8.875 9.450 8.5508.675 35.550
4 7 7 8T 7 

7 

Anya Jobalia204
West Valley

8.400 9.475 8.8508.375 35.100
8 6 8 6 8 

8 

Karissa Patel115
CSC Great Oaks

8.300 8.650 8.5508.225 33.725
9 10 9 8T 9 

9 
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Women / XS / Sr E

Session: 05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Alyssa Gusman579
Bay Aerials 

9.300 9.550 9.3259.025 37.200
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Corinna Phawn338
Bay Island 

9.325 9.525 9.3008.825 36.975
1T 3 5 2 2 

2 

Anna Dankiewicz620
PAC West

8.650 9.775 8.9259.575 36.925
5T 1 1 6 3 

3 

Grace Loudon333
Bay Island 

8.650 9.350 9.2509.300 36.550
5T 6T 2 3 4 

4 

Monique Malone335
Bay Island 

9.325 9.500 9.0008.700 36.525
1T 4 7 5 5T

5T

Cynthia Vuong168
Peninsula

8.950 9.350 9.0759.150 36.525
4 6T 3 4 5T

5T

Rosie Moore506
Twisters

8.550 9.400 8.8258.725 35.500
6 5 6 7 6 

6 

Grace Villa119
CSC Great Oaks

9.125 8.350 8.5508.450 34.475
3 7 8 8 7 

7 
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Women / XS / Sr F

Session: 05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Annysa Sarne422
Diablo

9.450 9.175 9.4759.450 37.550
2 8 1 2 1 

1 

Gracie Simon424
Diablo

9.550 9.325 9.6008.625 37.100
1 5T 9 1 2 

2 

Ruth Kamas205
West Valley

9.225 9.325 8.8759.250 36.675
4 5T 2 8 3 

3 

Lexi Arlen418
Diablo

9.350 9.075 8.9509.100 36.475
3 9 5 7 4 

4 

Avery Paton414
Central Coast

9.050 9.400 8.5259.125 36.100
5 4 4 10 5 

5 

Esther Kamas206
West Valley

8.675 9.575 9.0008.825 36.075
9 1 7 6 6 

6 

Katie Maes113
CSC Great Oaks

8.750 9.225 8.7759.000 35.750
7 7 6 9 7 

7 

Grace Mejorado272
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.050 9.425 9.0759.150 35.700
11 3 3 5T 8 

8 

Reagan Sammons394
Bayshore

8.550 9.250 9.1508.700 35.650
10 6 8 4 9 

9 

Erin Delong531
WCOGA

8.950 9.450 9.0758.000 35.475
6T 2 12 5T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Delgado330
Bay Island 

8.950 8.550 9.4258.300 35.225
6T 10 11 3 11 

11 

Rashita Chauhan619
PAC West

8.725 9.325 7.4008.525 33.975
8 5T 10 11 12 

12 
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